

## The KiddiePreneur Brand Inc. and KidZNewswire, LLC Announce PR Partnership

The companies have joined forces to bring brand awareness to kids' news

NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, May 23, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The KiddiePreneur Brand and KidZNewswire (KDZN) are pleased to announce their partnership for online press release distribution. Both companies are solely focused on children's businesses so it made sense to team up and to bring kiddiepreneurs and child based businesses a service exclusively for them so they are not competing with non-child based content or companies.

"The KiddiePreneur Brand Inc.'s mission is to empower and to build the confidence in youth through its many educational programs, outreach programs, and events. We involve, educate, and unite people in order to spread our passion of giving and education all over the world. Studies have shown that youth who are confident perform better in school and in life. Through advocacy work and other activities, our team works tirelessly each day with the same goals in mind: to lend a helping hand," said Founder and CEO Chrissy Steed.

""We've created a news distribution service exclusively about children. Journalists, bloggers, parents etc. can find news specifically for and about children on our website," said a KidZNewswire representative. "Clients can add photos and videos to their release for increased visibility."

The KiddiePreneur Brand Inc., events are fun, exciting and rewarding. The KiddiePreneur Brand Inc., produces several events throughout the year. "Our next event is CEBA (Celebrity Entertainment Business Awards). CEBA will be held on June 11th, 2017 at the Robert Treat Hotel in New Jersey," said Steed. For more information on CEBA visit: http://www.kiddiepreneur.org/ceba.

The Celebrity Entertainment Business Awards is a distinguished awards show that highlights the achievements of KiddiePreneurs, CelebPreneurs, and Entrepreneurs nationwide. By reaching over 500 companies during each nomination season, the Celebrity Entertainment Business Awards is on the forefront of identifying today's leading entrepreneurs & companies.

## About The KiddiePreneur Brand Inc.

The KiddiePreneur Brand Inc., is committed to a single goal; they strive to make the world a better place through entrepreneurship and outreach programs. They are a non-profit organization dedicated to finding partners to sponsor entrepreneurial educational programs in school and beyond. We also seek volunteers to help those in need overcome challenges, while developing meaningful relationships with them.

## About KidZNewswire (KDZN)

KidZNewswire is an online press release distribution service specifically for children's news. KidZNewswire utilizes social media and search engine optimization to provide visibility for their clients' news releases. The company is passionate about providing parents, educators, journalists and bloggers with content specifically about children.

Media contact:

Chrissy Steed Founder & CEO 551-587-8482 info@KiddiePreneur.org

http://www.kiddiepreneur.org

Facebook: @ TheKiddiePreneurBrand Instagram: @ TheKiddiePreneurBrand

Twitter: @ KiddiePreneur

KidZNewswire, LLC 800-953-8139 editorial@kidznewswire.com https://www.kidznewswire.com Facebook: @KidZNewswire

Twitter: @KidZNewswire Instagram: @KidZNewswire

KidZNewswire 800-953-8139 email us here KidZNewswire, LLC

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.